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График уборки коридоров школы
летнего оздоровительного лагеря МБОУ Отрадовская СОШ
1 этаж
	Наименование дня
	Время уборки

	понедельник
	07.00.-07.50.

	
	10.00.-10.30.

	
	12.00.-12.20.

	
	13.00.-13.45

	
	16.00. – генеральная уборка

	вторник
	07.00.-07.50.

	
	10.00.-10.30.

	
	12.00.-12.20.

	
	13.00.-13.45

	
	16.00. – генеральная уборка

	среда
	07.00.-07.50.

	
	10.00.-10.30.

	
	12.00.-12.20.

	
	13.00.-13.45

	
	16.00. – генеральная уборка

	четверг
	07.00.-07.50.

	
	10.00.-10.30.

	
	12.00.-12.20.

	
	13.00.-13.45

	
	16.00. – генеральная уборка

	пятница
	07.00.-07.50.

	
	10.00.-10.30.

	
	12.00.-12.20.

	
	13.00.-13.45

	
	16.00. – генеральная уборка
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График уборки коридоров школы
летнего оздоровительного лагеря МБОУ Отрадовская СОШ
Вестибюль
	Наименование дня
	Время уборки

	понедельник
	07.00.-07.50.

	
	10.00.-10.30.

	
	12.00.-12.20.

	
	13.20.-13.50.

	
	16.00.- генеральная уборка

	
	

	вторник
	07.00.-07.50.

	
	10.00.-10.30.

	
	12.00.-12.20.

	
	13.20.-13.50.

	
	16.00.- генеральная уборка

	
	

	среда
	07.00.-07.50.

	
	10.00.-10.30.

	
	12.00.-12.20.

	
	13.20.-13.50.

	
	16.00.- генеральная уборка

	
	

	четверг
	07.00.-07.50.

	
	10.00.-10.30.

	
	12.00.-12.20.

	
	13.20.-13.50.

	
	16.00.- генеральная уборка

	
	

	пятница
	07.00.-07.50.

	
	10.00.-10.30.

	
	12.00.-12.20.

	
	13.20.-13.50.

	
	16.00.- генеральная уборка

	
	




